further that the Controller of Examinations and the Finance Officer of this 
University be requested to process further regarding this. 
Examination Fees for 4-11ear UC Programme in B.F. Sc. and B.Sc. (Hons.) in 
Agriculture : 
For Regular Candidates (I-VII Semesters) : Total Rs.1,400/- (Rupees one thousand 
four hundred) only per candidate without delay fine and Total Rs.1,600/- (Rupees 
one thousand six hu11dred) only per candidate with delay fine. 
For Regular Candidates [VIII (Final Semester)] : Total Rs.1,650/- (Rupees one 
thousand six hundred fifty ) only per candidate without delay fine and Total 
Rs.1,850/- (Rupees 011e tho11sa11d eight hundred Ffty ) 011ly per candidate with 

delay fine. 
For Supple111entan1 Candidates (I-VII Semesters ) : Total Rs.1,200/- (Rupees one 
thousand two hundred) only per candidate without delay fine and Total Rs.1,400/­
(Rupees one tho11sa11d fottr hundred) only per candidate with delay fine. 
For Supvle111e11tary Ca11didates [VIII (Final Semester )1 : Total Rs.1,450/- (Rupees 
one thousa11d four 1llmdred fifty) 011ly per candidate without delay fine and Total

[...]

The Executive Council of Vidyasagar University noted the Sanction 
Order bearing Memo No. 26(SANC)/HED-12012(45)/3/2020-UNV SEC Dept. of HE 
dated 13.04.2022 issued by the Assistant Secretary to the Government of West 
Bengal, Higher Education Department towards salary grant of Rs.11,39,30,439/­
(Rupees Eleven crore thirty nine lakh thirty thousand four hundred thirty nine) 
only in respect of Vidyasagar University for the employees in chair against 
sanctioned post for the period from April, 2022 to July, 2022. 
After thorough discussion on the sanction order issued by the Assistant Secretary 
to the Government of West Bengal, Higher Education Department towards salary